
Tampa Magic Club,LLC Warren Hamilton I.B.M. Ring 175 Membership Directory
First Last Phone EMA City

John Aime 813-205-6395 cardmagic2@aol.com Plant City
Robert Albergo 727-504-8855 robalbergo@gmail.com Palm Harbor
Gary Barker 813-785-7095 info@themagicemporium.netTampa
Dinaesh Bhargava 914-293-7695 dbhargava_us@yahoo.com Land O' Lakes
Bert Blackburn bertbiv@aol.com
James Braier 617-901-1922 jbraier1212@aol.com Largo
Bill Bremner 941-724-6901 billbremner@verizon.net Sarasota
Gregg Britton 813-661-0962 gregg@gbritton.net Brandon
Devlon Buckner 941-400-8117 scripdoc2002@yahoo.com Lithia

Scott Correll 717-578-3269 swcmagic@aol.com Ruskin
Chad Courson 813-613-0078 courson94@hotmail.com Valrico
Gilles Deacur 727-320-6958 wizard@lordgreybeard.comSeminole
Robert Anthony Digangi 727-290-7675 robertandkenny@yahoo.comTampa
Joe Dobson 309-836-6007 joe@joedobson.com dr.joe33@gmail.comDunedin
Dean Edelman 407-821-8921 MagicGuyDean@gmail.comLand O'Lakes
Dan Fite 813-928-4974 DanielPMagic@gmail.com Tampa
Joe Floersheimer 941-359-9390 joe.shoes@verizon.net Sarasota
Jonathan Fudge 813-245-9441 Fudge@YTEEvents.com
Charles Garvey 813-841-2328 CGandLg@ij.net Lutz
Greg Gauldin 813-933-7999 GregGaulden@msn.com Tampa
Eric Goldstein 813-340-8581 egoldst2@gmail.com
Jim Greiner 727-644-5464 SketchPad11@Skiff.com Clearwater
Tim Hancock 615-854-3597 pastortimhancock@gmail.comLakeland
Rudy Hernandez 813-598-0257 rudyhern@juno.com Valrico

John Holly 813-758-2078 johnTheJollyArtist@gmail.comTampa

Lawrence Hookway 727-378-3332 laurence.hookway@gmail.com

New Port 

Richey
Ann Myrece James 727-791-1983 jamesamsj@aol.com Clearwater

Gary Jenkins 303-819-3363 garyjenkins1997@gmail.com

New Port 

Richey
Buddy Johnston 352-638-4122 budjohn23@gmail.com Lakeland
John Keever 727-515-0486 JWKeever@gmail.com Hudson
Sara Kirkpatrick 813-970-4343 theamazingdivamagic@yahoo.comLargo
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Bob Klase 727-481-5698 bobklase@gmail.com Largo
Pete Labruzzo 813-949-6377 plabruzzo@aol.com Lutz

Jerome Levy 813-633-8946 levymediator@aol.com Sun City Center
Joshua Lukman 407-718-9737 joshualukman@gmail.com Longwood
Mark McDermott 765-464-9611 magicmarkalan@gmail.comLargo
Charlie Morgan 813-251-0209 AlleyMorgan@gmail.com Riverview
Mark Myers 502-938-5234 eden5059@yahoo.com Zephryhills
Savvas Nikolaides 651-354-7955 snmagic77@gmail.com snmagic@hotmail.comLand O'Lakes

Eric Olson 863-307-9401 magic@ij.net

Chris Ostrowski 727-808-1474 cmmagicfactory@gmail.com

New Port 

Richey

Mary Ostrowski 727-808-1474 cmmagicfactory@gmail.com

New Port 

Richey
Martin Preston 727-992-2064 Preston500@aol.com Pinellas Park
Charlie Rodriguez 813-989-8621 na Tampa
Ivonne Ruiz 5025-938-5234 eden5059@yahoo.com
W. Roger Salam 813-482-3814 usapropnet@gmail.com Tampa
Robert Smid 727-218-8217 psychicninja33@gmail.com
Tom Smith 802-353-1469 wonderworkshops@gmail.comBrooksville
Greg Solomon 352-812-4134 ocalacadabra@yahoo.com
Ken Spanola 813-249-7325 kentasticmagic@gmail.comTampa
Melissa Spanola 813-363-3918 melissa@spanolainsurance.comTampa
Lowell Tauszik 813-814-1994 info@razzent.com Dunedin

Frank Velasco 813-967-5978 rfvelasco@yahoo.com Lithia
Tom Vorjohan 865-254-9254 TomVorjohan@gmail.com St. Pete
Phyllis Warrick 813-875-3351 phylliswarrick@hotmail.comTampa
Michael Wheeler 813-961-2000 mikwheel@verizon.net Tampa
Richard Wheeler 813-876-5641 dwtpa97@aol.com Tampa

Geoff Williams 727-798-9345 Geoff@GeoffWilliamsMagic.com

South 

Pasadena
Bruce Young 847-770-8525 byoungmagic@gmail.com Mulberry

mailto:markalanmagic1@gmail.com
mailto:plabruzzo@aol.com
mailto:levymediator@aol.com
mailto:joshualukman@gmail.com
mailto:magicmarkalan@gmail.com
mailto:AlleyMorgan@gmail.com
mailto:eden5059@yahoo.com
mailto:snmagic77@gmail.com
mailto:cmmagicfactory@gmail.com
mailto:pastortimhancock@gmail.com
mailto:+Preston500@aol.com
mailto:eden5059@yahoo.com
mailto:usapropnet@gmail.com
mailto:psychicninja33@gmail.com
mailto:wonderworkshops@gmail.com
mailto:ocalacadabra@yahoo.com
mailto:lhookway@uk2.net
mailto:domico@magicdomico.com
mailto:knoaker61@gmail.com
mailto:TomVorjohan@gmail.com
mailto:drpeterdiamond@yahoo.com
mailto:mikwheel@verizon.net
mailto:+Geoff@GeoffWilliamsMagic.com
mailto:byoungmagic@gmail.com

